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 11 11ABBOTSFORD  419 O007938  0 0 0 0 01250 CANADA  3

 23 25AGASSIZ HARRISON  419 O007939 -2-2 0 0 01250 CANADA  0

 17 17ALDERGROVE  419 O007940  0 0 0 0 01250 CANADA  8

 31 34TSAWWASSEN-BOUNDARY BAY  419 O007941 -3-4 0 0 11250 CANADA  0

 14 13CHILLIWACK  419 O007943  1 0 0 0 11250 CANADA  2

 37 33FORT LANGLEY  419 O007945  4 0 0 0 41250 CANADA  3

 31 31HOPE  419 O007947  0 0 0 0 01250 CANADA  6

 27 30LANGLEY  419 O007949 -3-4 1 0 01250 CANADA  0

 22 20MAPLE RIDGE  419 O007952  2-2 0 2 21250 CANADA  0

 27 30NORTH DELTA L C  419 O007957 -3-3 0 0 01250 CANADA  1

 15 15PITT MEADOWS  419 O007958  0 0 0 0 01250 CANADA  5

 18 19PORT COQUITLAM  419 O007959 -1-1 0 0 01250 CANADA  0

 14 13NORTH SURREY  419 O007965  1-1 0 0 21250 CANADA  1

 35 36CHILLIWACK MOUNT CHEAM  419 O034167 -1-2 0 0 11250 CANADA  1

 30 27SASQUATCH  419 O038138  3 0 0 0 31250 CANADA  1

 14 13CHILLIWACK STELLERS JAY  419 O048811  1 0 0 0 11250 CANADA  0

 13 13RICHMOND MANDARIN  419 O055726  0 0 0 0 01250 CANADA  9

 30 32CHILLIWACK DOGWOOD MONARCH  419 O055892 -2-2 0 0 01250 CANADA  0

 36 36RICHMOND CHINATOWN  419 O056042  0-3 0 0 31250 CANADA  5

 50 49Richmond Lahoo  419 O121261  1-7 0 0 81250 CANADA  2

 41 37Surrey Central  419 O126223  4-2 0 0 61250 CANADA  0

 17 17Coquitlam River  419 O150127  0 0 0 0 01250 CANADA  5

 15 11ARLINGTON  419 O007622  4-2 0 0 61251 UNITED STATES  1

 6 6BURIEN  419 O007625  0 0 0 0 01251 UNITED STATES  17

 11 12DES MOINES  419 O007626 -1-1 0 0 01251 UNITED STATES  1

 30 29STANWOOD  419 O007627  1-2 0 0 31251 UNITED STATES  0

 4 4GREATER BELLEVUE  419 O007628  0 0 0 0 01251 UNITED STATES  6

 28 25EDMONDS  419 O007629  3-2 0 0 51251 UNITED STATES  1

 12 20EVERETT CENTRAL  419 O007630 -8-8 0 0 01251 UNITED STATES  5

 13 13FAIRWOOD  419 O007633  0-1 0 0 11251 UNITED STATES  0

 6 6KENNYDALE LIONS  419 O007637  0 0 0 0 01251 UNITED STATES  21

 41 41LAKE STEVENS  419 O007639  0-1 0 0 11251 UNITED STATES  0

 5 5SNOQUALMIE VALLEY  419 O007647  0 0 0 0 01251 UNITED STATES  21

 9 9REDMOND  419 O007648  0 0 0 0 01251 UNITED STATES  11

 52 51RENTON  419 O007649  1-4 3 0 21251 UNITED STATES  0

 34 32SEATTLE FIRST HILL  419 O007654  2 0 0 0 21251 UNITED STATES  0

 25 25SEATTLE RAINIER  419 O007660  0 0 0 0 01251 UNITED STATES  2

 38 42SEATTLE UNIVERSITY BALLARD  419 O007663 -4-5 0 0 11251 UNITED STATES  2

 16 16SEATTLE WEST SEATTLE  419 O007666  0 0 0 0 01251 UNITED STATES  6
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 45 43SNOHOMISH  419 O007669  2-6 1 0 71251 UNITED STATES  1

 24 11SOUTH EVERETT  419 O007670  13 0 1 0 121251 UNITED STATES  0

 9 9ANACORTES  419 O007922  0-2 1 1 01251 UNITED STATES  0

 75 86BELLINGHAM CENTRAL  419 O007923 -11-13 0 0 21251 UNITED STATES  2

 30 30CONCRETE  419 O007927  0-3 1 0 21251 UNITED STATES  1

 117 125COUPEVILLE  419 O007928 -8-13 0 3 21251 UNITED STATES  2

 39 41EVERSON  419 O007929 -2-5 0 0 31251 UNITED STATES  0

 20 19FERNDALE HARBORVIEW  419 O007930  1-1 0 0 21251 UNITED STATES  0

 37 37MOUNT VERNON  419 O007931  0-1 0 0 11251 UNITED STATES  2

 39 48OAK HARBOR  419 O007932 -9-13 0 0 41251 UNITED STATES  1

 48 45ORCAS ISLAND L C  419 O007933  3-5 0 1 71251 UNITED STATES  0

 32 31SAN JUAN  419 O007934  1 0 0 0 11251 UNITED STATES  2

 22 22SEDRO WOOLLEY  419 O007935  0-2 0 0 21251 UNITED STATES  1

 9 10SOUTH WHIDBEY  419 O007936 -1-1 0 0 01251 UNITED STATES  2

 59 59LYNDEN  419 O032204  0-12 0 12 01251 UNITED STATES  5

 37 43BURLINGTON  419 O033306 -6-6 0 0 01251 UNITED STATES  1

 15 16NORTH WHIDBEY  419 O045571 -1-4 0 1 21251 UNITED STATES  0

 25 25COUPEVILLE CENTRAL WHIDBEY  419 O048649  0 0 0 0 01251 UNITED STATES  13

 10 12MILL CREEK/WOODINVILLE  419 O053351 -2-2 0 0 01251 UNITED STATES  3

 32 36SEATTLE BITUIN  419 O060298 -4-4 0 0 01251 UNITED STATES  2

 19 8SEATTLE MABUHAY  419 O102232  11 0 0 0 111251 UNITED STATES  5

 18 17Whidbey Island  419 O135149  1 0 0 0 11251 UNITED STATES  0

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  20  8  152  1,659 1,671  112 -12 61
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